
Pos 

 

F40 Ultra Light [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

543 
80 

921 
760 

929 

953 
50 

118 
174 
853 
368 
333 

956 
136- 
116 

Name 

M. Sai Deep 
Aliki Karayan 
Antlee Terry 
Tom Nichols 

Mitchell Nikitin 

Robby Weaver 
Ed Sorbo 
Robert Morton 
Cliff Coglietti 
Santiago Avila 
Ed Guzman 
Mark Von Achen 

Christian Cepeda 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Shaughn Reid 

Class 

F40 Ultra Light [SUN] 
F40 Ultra Light [SUN] 
F40 Ultra Light [SUN] 
F40 Ultra Light [SUN] 

F40 Ultra Light [SUN] 

Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 

Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] 

Diff 

0.097 
32.017 
32.731 

DNS 

3.774 
15.358 
15.449 
24.794 
25.642 
38.928 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

16:14.369 
16:14.466 
16:46.386 
16:47.100 

3:36.904 

15:26.431 
15:30.205 
15:41.789 
15:41.880 
15:51.225 
15:52.073 
16:05.359 

9:33.500 

Best Tm 

2:04.566 
2:05.942 
2:10.933 
2:10.964 

1:59.300 
2:00.754 
2:02.249 
2:02.810 
2:03.867 
2:04.119 
2:06.704 

2:03.532 

Make 

2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R3 
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300 

2016 Yamaha R3 

2021 Aprilia RS660 
2017 Suzuki SV650 
2023 Yamaha R7 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Yamaha R7 
2023 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Yamaha R7 

2023 Yamaha R7 
2023 Aprilia RS660 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2024 12:36:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

3.774 

Avg. Speed 

62.485 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.300 

Best Speed 

80.872 

Best Lap by 

953 - Robby Weaver 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

Sun Race 14: F40 Lightweight / Ultra Light 

Sun Race 14: F40 Lightweight / Ultra Light 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:14:33 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/23/2024 12:30 


