CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024

Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 14: F40 Lightweight / Ultra Light

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles

Sun Race 14: F40 Lightweight / Ultra Light

6/23/2024 12:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:14:33

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make
F40 Ultra L	iaht [SUN]	1					
1	543	M. Sai Deep	F40 Ultra Light [SUN]		16:14.369	2:04.566	2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2	80	Aliki Karayan	F40 Ultra Light [SUN]	0.097	16:14.466	2:05.942	2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
3	921	Antlee Terry	F40 Ultra Light [SUN]	32.017	16:46.386	2:10.933	2020 Yamaha YZF-R3
4	760	Tom Nichols	F40 Ultra Light [SUN]	32.731	16:47.100	2:10.964	2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300
Not classifi	ed						
DNS	929	Mitchell Nikitin	F40 Ultra Light [SUN]	DNS	3:36.904		2016 Yamaha R3
Formula 40) Lightwei	ght [SUN] Robby Weaver	Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN]		15:26.431	1:59.300	2021 Aprilia RS660
							•
2	50	Ed Sorbo	Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN]	3.774	15:30.205	2:00.754	2017 Suzuki SV650
_	50 118	Ed Sorbo Robert Morton	Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN]	3.774 15.358	15:30.205 15:41.789	2:00.754 2:02.249	2017 Suzuki SV650 2023 Yamaha R7
2			8 8 1				
2	118	Robert Morton	Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN]	15.358	15:41.789	2:02.249	2023 Yamaha R7
2 3 4	118 174	Robert Morton Cliff Coglietti	Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN]	15.358 15.449	15:41.789 15:41.880	2:02.249 2:02.810	2023 Yamaha R7 2022 Aprilia RS660
2 3 4 5	118 174 853	Robert Morton Cliff Coglietti Santiago Avila	Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN]	15.358 15.449 24.794	15:41.789 15:41.880 15:51.225	2:02.249 2:02.810 2:03.867	2023 Yamaha R7 2022 Aprilia RS660 2022 Yamaha R7
2 3 4 5 6 7	118 174 853 368 333	Robert Morton Cliff Coglietti Santiago Avila Ed Guzman	Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN]	15.358 15.449 24.794 25.642	15:41.789 15:41.880 15:51.225 15:52.073	2:02.249 2:02.810 2:03.867 2:04.119	2023 Yamaha R7 2022 Aprilia RS660 2022 Yamaha R7 2023 Aprilia RS660
2 3 4 5	118 174 853 368 333	Robert Morton Cliff Coglietti Santiago Avila Ed Guzman	Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN] Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN]	15.358 15.449 24.794 25.642	15:41.789 15:41.880 15:51.225 15:52.073	2:02.249 2:02.810 2:03.867 2:04.119	2023 Yamaha R7 2022 Aprilia RS660 2022 Yamaha R7 2023 Aprilia RS660
2 3 4 5 6 7	118 174 853 368 333	Robert Morton Cliff Coglietti Santiago Avila Ed Guzman Mark Von Achen	Formula 40 Lightweight [SUN]	15.358 15.449 24.794 25.642 38.928	15:41.789 15:41.880 15:51.225 15:52.073 16:05.359	2:02.249 2:02.810 2:03.867 2:04.119 2:06.704	2023 Yamaha R7 2022 Aprilia RS660 2022 Yamaha R7 2023 Aprilia RS660 2022 Yamaha R7

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap 1 m	Best Speed	веят кар ву	
3.774	62.485	1:59.300	80.872	953 - Robby Weaver	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	a: Gx2				Orbits

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

www.mylaps.com

#wearecra Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 6/23/2024 12:36:17 PM